東莞市威慶電子有限公司
DONGGUAN WEIQING ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
SPEC NO.:2015102801
REV.:2015B
承 認 書
SPECIFICATION
客戶名稱(CUSTOMER): 深圳市立创电子商务有限公司
產品名稱(PRODUUCT NAME): Y1 电容 WQC 品牌

DONGGUAN WEIQING ELECTRONIC CO., LTD SPEC NO.:2015102801
第 3 页 共 11 页
Ceramic Capacitor Part number system
The 18 digits part number is formed as follow:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Digit 1~3 Type Code
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
O11 Y1 Y5V O21 NPO O25 Y5V O29
O12 Y2 Y5V O22 SL O26 N750 O30
O13 Y1 Y5P O23 Y5P O27 N3300 O31
O14 Y2 Y5P O24 Y5U O28 Y5R O32
Code explain:
Digit 4~5 Rated Voltage Code
Explanation:Refer to JIS standard,Letter and then number indicate AC,but number and then Letter indicate DC,for
example,2A indicate 100VDC,A2 indicate 100VAC.
O 1 1 G 2 2 2 2 M 8 0 E L 2 0 0 1 0
Code TYPE NOTS
Ceramic Safety Capacitors
O11 Y1 X1/440Vac Y1/400Vac
O12 Y2 X1/400Vac Y2/300Vac
Ceramic Capacitors
O21 NPO 0+/-60m\ppm/
0
C
O22 SL +100~-1000ppm/
0
C
O23 Y5P +/-10%
O24 Y5U +22%-56%
O25 Y5V +22%-82%
O26 N750 -750ppm/
0
C
O27 N3300 -3300ppm/
0
C
O28 Y5R +/-15%
A B C D E F G H J K L M N
1 12 16 20 25 50 63 1100
2 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 120
3 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 1200 1400
P Q R S T U V W X Y
1 240 300 330 440 540 600 700 850 900
2 275 305 350 450 520 760
3 280 310 480
DONGGUAN WEIQING ELECTRONIC CO., LTD SPEC NO.:2015102801
第 4 页 共 11 页
Digit 6~8 Capacitance Expressed in 3-digit code 3 Code
The first 2digits indicate significant figures,and the third digit specifies the number of zero to follow.
This gives the capacitance in picofarads.
For examples：
102=10*102PF=1,000PF=1.0nF=0.001uF 105=10*105PF=1,000,000PF=1000nF=1uF
Digit 9 Capacitance Tolerance Code
Tolerance ±0.25PF ±0.5PF ±5% ±10% ±20% +50%/-20% +80%/-20% +100%/-0%